MATRICULA NOME

32020930-X
320411303
320275779
32041969-X
320422569
320239519
400264781
320423956
320244962
320264211
320280020
320270297
320220052
400225352
320411508
400284812
32041311-X
320414671
32022466-X
320425207
320412547
320403319
320261808
400265699
40021833-X
400286637
320269515
400254565
400201585
320412423
400270552
320241041
400237490
320415740
400265362
400254344
320415732
320279243
320412520
320425738
400275589
400244292
320400247
320418928
320260933
320283070
320408728
320417360
320422445
320400522
320277828
320279812
320424936
320287599
32022595-X

ABRILINO JOSE ALEXANDRE
ADALTO CORREA NEVES

ADAO FERREIRA DA SILVA
ADAO NARCISIO DA SILVA
ADEMILSON PEREIRA SILVA
ADEMIR CORREA

ADILSON FRANCELOSI ALAMO
AFONSO FEITOZA ARRAIS
AFONSO HERNANDES DE LAMOR
AFONSO JOSE DE MATOS FILHO
AGNELLO INACIO OLIVEIRA
AGOSTINHO CABELLO BATISTA
AILTON RENEY FERREIRA
AIRTON ALVES DE MORAES
ALBERTO JOSE DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE JOSE A. RAULI
ALVARO GARCIA S. JUNIOR
AMAURI FERREIRA DE PAULA
AMILTON ALVES DA SILVA
ANDRELINO GRACA

ANESIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO APARECIDO ALMEIDA
ANTONIO BARBOSA

ANTONIO CARLOS R. ALMEIDA
ANTONIO CORREA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO DA COSTA GUIMARO
ANTONIO DE SOUZA

ANTONIO FERREIRA ARAUJO
ANTONIO MESSIAS DIAS
ANTONIO MOTTA

ANTONIO SIDNEI CANTADOR
ANTONIO XAVIER

ANTONIO ZAQUEU LEON
APARECIDO ALVES
APARECIDO BARBOZA CORREA
APARECIDO DA SILVA
APARECIDO F. OLIVEIRA
APARECIDO L. ALEXANDRE
APARECIDO SOARES DOS REIS
ARAL LUCIANO DA ROSA

ARI CARNEIRO

ARISTIDES CINTRA

ARIVALDO DE SOUZA

ARLINDO ALVES DOS REIS
ARLINDO JARES

ARLINDO SABINO DA SILVA
ARMANDO SIQUEIRA D. SANTOS
ARMENIO D. FERREIRA
ARNALDO ANTONIO DA SILVA
ASSUNCAO ORTIZ DIAS
ASTECLIADES F. OLIVEIRA
AUGUSTINHO BEARARI
AURINDO JACINTO NEVES
AYLTON SOUZA GUARINI
BARTHOLOMEU S. IGNACIO

Cidade/UF

Campo Grande/MS
Aquidauana/Ms
Campo Grande/MS
Miranda MS
Corumba/MS
Corumba/MS
Bauru/SP
Sidrolandia MS
Bauru/SP

Miranda MS

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
CORUMBA/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP

Rio de Janeiro/RJ
Bauru/SP

Ponta Pora/ms

Promissao/SP
Lins/SP

Dois Irméos do Buriti
Campo Grande, MS
ANASTACIO/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande/MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Guararapes/SP
Promissao/SP
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Alfredo Castilho/SP
Tres Lagoas/MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Coroados/SP
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grnde, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP
Aracatuba/SP
Corumba/MS
Aquidauana/MS

Corumba/MS
Corumba/MS
campo Grande MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bela Vista, MS



320278158
320408825
400264854
320268683
320415015
320221407
320418839
320259935
320217930
320405796
400275678
400236397
400254212
400263831
40023372-X
320277534
400203308
320417352
320272036
400252996
320289028
320289184
320220478
320233774
320260846
320278638
400225255
400167786
32042135-X
32028588-X
32023729-X
400266547
400254581
320288587
320262073
400201593
320268330
32021124-X
320416135
320410137
320281531
320422747
32022628-X
320236153
400195585
320284085
320234258
400204738
320420302
400187868
400186543
320239187
320410102
320412962
400254263
320243206

BATISTA AFONSO BEZERRA
BENEDITO DE CAMPOS
BENEDITO FALCADES
BENEDITO FLORIANO MORAIS
BENEDITO LOURENCO MOURA
BERNARDA DE LIMA

BRAZ BARBOSA

CAIRO GONCALVES

CANDIDO DE SOUZA

CARLOS APARECIDO CORDEIRO
CARLOS CESAR DA SILVA
CARLOS R. S. GONCALVES
CARLOS ROBERTO F. JESUS
CARLOS ROBERTO OLIVEIRA
CELIO CARMO MUCHERONI
CELSO NOGUEIRA BUENO
CERILO RIBEIRO

CEZARIO DA SILVA

CICERO FELIPE B. FILHO
CLAITON NOGUEIRA DORNELES
CLAUDIO JOSE GATO
CLEMENTINO F. D. REIS

CLIVE VIACEK

CLODOALDO VALENSUELO
CLOVIS ALVES DE SOUZA
CRISTOVAO GONCALVES
DAGNALDO COSTA

DAMAZIO DE SOUZA

DANIEL BRAULIO CEBALHO
DANIEL GOMES FERREIRA
DANIEL JOSE DE ALMEIDA
DANIEL MACHADO DE JESUS
DANIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
DARCI FLORENTINO

DARCY TESSARI

DAVI CONELHEIRO

DELFINO BERNARDO OLIVEIRA
DELPRETO P. DOS SANTOS
DEOSDETE TEIXEIRA XAVES
DEUGENES PEDRO

DEUSDETE MOURA BRASIL
DEUSMAR JATOBA ESPINDOLA
DIORISIO OSTENIANO

DIRCE ANTONIA G. DA SILVA
DIRSO FARIA DE ASSIS
DOMINGOS ALVES M. NETO
DOMINGOS CORREA DA SILVA
DOMINGOS LOPES DA ROCHA
DOMINGOS VARGAS

DONIVAL ALVES CIPRIANO
DOUGLAS BREGA

DURVALINO VILALVA
EDEBRANDO GOMES DE SOUZA
EDEVALDO MARTINS D. SANTOS
EDIE GRACINDO NEVES
EDIVALDO RODRIGUES SILVA

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande/MS

Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande - Ms
Tres Lagas/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Anastacio/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Terenos MS
Campo Grande/MS
Agua Clara
Bataguagu/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Sidrolandia MS
Alfredo Catilho
Miranda MS
Bauru/SP
Aracatuba/SP
Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Aracatuba/SP
Aquidauana/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Andradina/SP
Corumba/MS

Tres Lagoas/MS
Corumba/MS
Aquidauana/MS
Bauru/SP
Aquidauana/MS
Ilha solteira, SP
Campo grande, MS

Aracatuba/SP
Aracatuba/SP
Campo Grande, MS
Corumba/MS
Corumba/MS
Bauru/SP

Séo Jose Rio Preto
Aracatuba/ SP



320413551
40026451-X
320429369
320277216
400193825
320253708
320275299
400225077
320404595
400282526
320253511
400203413
320224473
320410498
400225271
320419843
400236443
320209768
320252957
320231003
320403424
32040627-X
320415430
320410331
320224511
320208222
400188414
320149579
320219062
400282518
320420817
320288722
320415856
320415889
320247597
320210855
320287491
400266512
320411958
320269566
400277344
400243385
32025898-X
320270459
320400794
400277301
32028624-X
320413845
320412563
320236269
320221938
320400174
400264331
400236427
320271838
400185555

EDMAR JOSE PANASSOLO
EDNA APARECIDA M. C. SIMOES
EDSON ALVES DE ARAUJO
EDSON DA VERA CRUZ

EDSON DOS SANTOS BACO
EDUARDO FRANCISCO ARRUDA
ELCION SILVA MOREIRA

ELI RIQUELME

ELIAS DIAS DA SILVA

ENEIAS NAZARETH

ERIVALDO DOS SANTOS
EUDATO PATROCINIO SILVA
EUFRASIO CHRISTALDO
EUZEBIO TASSEU PESSOA
FERNANDO PARRA BATISTA
FIRMINO PEREIRA SOARES
FLORENTINO M. N. FILHO
FRANCISCO ALVES
FRANCISCO B. NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO DIAS GOBBI
FRANCISCO PEDRO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO SOARES
FRANCISCO TEODORO VIEIRA
FRANCISCO XIMENES

FROILAN LOPES FLORES
FULGENCIO FAVARO BOMFIETI
GEILSON FREIRE

GENESIO DE O . PRIMEIRO
GERALDO ANDRE DE LIMA
GERALDO CAMPOS DE SILVA
GILBERTO CARLOS TAVARES
GILDILSON MANOEL SOBRINHO
GILMAR A. G. D. SANTOS
GILMAR MUNIZ DE SOUZA
GONCALO PEINADO PIRES
GREGORIO DE JESUS
GUILHERME SOARES OLIVEIRA
HELIO ALVES CORREIA

HELIO MACIEL DA ROCHA
HELIO ROBERTO P.LIMA
HENRIQUE AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA
HERALDO MENDES

HILARIO DE OLIVEIRA
HILDEBRANDO JOSE JOAQUIM
HUMBERTO OZORIO

IGUILEAL ROBERTO SOARES
ILDE ROSA DE ARRUDA
ILDEFONSO BANHOS
INOCENCIO F. OLIVEIRA
IOLANDA M. CAVALCANTI
IRENE DANIEL DE BARROS
IRENO RAMAO DA SILVA

IREU FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
IRIOVALDO CARDOSO RONDON
IRMO VALENCOELA

ISAIAS SANTANA LOPES

Campo Grande/MS

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande - Ms
Miranda/MS

Campo Grande/MS
Corumba/MS
Maracaju/MS
Miranda, MS
Campo Grande- Ms
Ponta Pora, MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP
sidrolandia MS

CAMPO GRANDE- MS

Campo Grande, MS
Jaraguari MS
Campo Grande, MS
Maracaju, MS
Campo Grande MS
Miranda MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Agua Clara/MS
Corumba/MS
Lins/SP

Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Maracaju, MS
Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande- MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande - Ms
Ponta Pora, MS

Ribas do rio Pardo, MS

Terenos, MS
Campo Grande - Ms
Corumba/MS
Bauru/SP
Andradina/SP
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Maracaju, MS
Agua Clara /MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande/MS



320234282
32041020-X
320406830
400207680
320284425
32040482-X
320281329
310328586
400252937
400273799
400278510
400243946
400210649
320274519
320416127
320233405
320412695
320285790
320282686
320283488
320413691
320420906
320412628
400285827
320421813
320288218
32027280-X
320224910
320270165
400237059
320286975
320413276
320220443
400224593
320401502
400210371
320410005
320425924
320264157
400274299
320285197
400202921
400195321
320405923
320426432
320266303
320413659
400254301
320421724
40028166-X
32041387-X
320408256
400252899
32023892-X
320274403
320420205

ISMAEL SOARES

IVO BISPO

JACINTO SILVEIRA MACHADO
JAILSON FERNANDES DAVILA
JAIME PEREIRA GARCIA
JAIME SAMPAIO

JAIR GREGATTI CARNEIRO
JAIR RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
JAIR VIEIRA DE SOUZA
JALDAIR JOSE BRAZILEIRO
JERONIMO FERREIRA LEITE
JESUALDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO AMANCIO R. RODRIGUES
JOAO BATISTA FILHO

JOAO CARLOS MILANA FILHO
JOAO DANIEL DE JESUS
JOAO FERREIRA CELESTINO
JOAO GONCALVES FERREIRA
JOAO GONCALVES MACHADO
JOAO LEANDRO DA SILVA
JOAO MARIA ALVES

JOAO MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO ONORIO DA SILVA
JOAO ORTIZ PERREIRA

JOAO PAISINHO FARIAS
JOAO PEDRO G. SIQUEIRA
JOAO RAFAEL PROCOPIO
JOAO SANSAO DA SILVA
JOAQUIM ANTONIO DA SILVA
JOAQUIM APARECIDO GALVAO
JOAQUIM BISPO GOMES
JOAQUIM JOSE TEIXEIRA
JORDEVAL ALVES DA SILVA
JORGE LUIZ CREPALDI

JOSE ADAO DA SILVA

JOSE AFONSO ALVES

JOSE ALMIRO FLORES PENHA
JOSE AMARO DOS SANTOS
JOSE APARECIDO DA CRUZ
JOSE APARECIDO DE ALMEIDA
JOSE BONIFACIO F. ALMEIDA
JOSE BRAZ ERNESTO

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS DE ALMEIDA
JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS MARTINS

JOSE CARLOS RIBEIRO

JOSE CARLOS SALLES FILHO
JOSE CARLOS TONIATTO
JOSE DO NASCIMENTO

JOSE EMIDIO DE SOUZA
JOSE FRANCISCO M. B. SOUZA
JOSE GILBERTO BATISTA
JOSE GOMES DA SILVA

JOSE GONCALVES DE SOUZA
JOSE HOMERO B. ELIAS

Terenos, MS
Miranda/Ms
Maracaju - ms
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Guaranta/SP
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande/MS

Agua Clara/MS
TRES LAGOAS MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Aracatuba/SP
Bauru/SP
Aquidauana/MS
Maracaju, MS
Itahum

Campo Grande MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Valparaiso/SP
Campo Grande - Ms
Santana do Ipanema/AL

Bendo de Abreu/SP
Maracaju, MS
Miranda MS
Miranda/Ms
Aracatuba/SP
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande MS
Campo Grande, MS
Aquidauana/MS
Aracatuba/ SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Aquidauana/MS
Brotas/SP
Aquidauana/MS
Miranda/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP
Presidente Prudente/SP
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande MS
Camppo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Terenos, MS

Dois Irmé&os
Bauru/SP



400167158
400221233
320405141
320278719
320212904
320416062
400219794
400285150
320279251
400281694
32042412-X
400195402
32041664-X
40022545-X
320110737
320282449
320240940
320404366
320216373
400225484
400226332
320400875
400255383
40026708-X
320226468
320410099
32040756-X
320274063
320423425
32028557-X
320412415
320417689
320418073
320285367
320285952
320271714
320407314
320277380
320248372
400263769
400254352
400245345
320285731
32040255-X
320226093
400203219
32042474-X
320420329
400193779
320286576
320228843
320413764
320268144
320236218
320224554
400243504

JOSE JORGE PAVON

JOSE MACEDO DA SILVA
JOSE MARCELINO PEREIRA
JOSE OSMAR ARANHA

JOSE OTAVIANO TENORIO
JOSE PAU FERRO DA SILVA
JOSE PEREIRA RAMOS

JOSE RENATO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE RICCI

JOSE ROBERTO MENDES LUZ
JOSE ROBERTO O. MATTOS
JOSE RODRIGUES DE LIMA
JOSE RUBENS CUNHA

JOSE TAVARES DE MENDONCA
JUAREZ CABRAL

JULIO CUENETE MATOSO
JULIO DA COSTA FREITAS
JULIO RAFAEL DE ARAGAO
JULIO RODRIGUES

JULIO VIEIRA LEITE

JURANDI FONSECA
JURANDIR F. D. SANTOS
JURANDIR GARCIA
JUSCELINO M. ESQUIVEL
JUVENAL FERREIRA

LAERCIO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
LAIR NOGUEIRA DE ANDRE
LAURENTINO SOARES COSTA
LEOVANDO JOAQUIM D. SANTOS
LIDIO GONCALVES

LINDOMAR DOS SANTOS LIMA
LOURIVAL ANTONIO BARROS
LOURIVAL D. ANDRADE
LOURIVAL JOSE DE MATTOS
LOURIVAL SANTANA

LUCIO ALVES GONDIM

LUIS ANTONIO PADIM

LUIZ ANTONIO GOMES

LUIZ ANTONIO TONIATTO
LUIZ CARLOS C. FILHO

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS VIEIRA CUNHA
LUIZ CARLOS VILLANI

LUIZ FILOJOMIA DA SILVA
LUIZ FRANCISCO BORTOLUCI
LUIZ JOSE SANTORO PENNA
LUIZ PAULO ZAGO

MANOEL DE MATOS JARCEM
MANOEL DE SOUZA ROCHA
MANOEL JORGE DOS SANTOS
MANOEL PORTELA OLIVEIRA
MANOEL RUIZ

MARCIA TAVARES LOBAO
MARCINDO M. CONCEICAO
MARCO ANTONIO B MURARI

Séo Jose Rio Preto/SP
Campo Grande/MS
Corumba/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Anastacio/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP
CORUMBA/MS

Campo Grande, MS
Ribas do Rio Pardo, MS
Coroados/SP

Ribas do Rio Pardo MS
Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP
CORUMBA/MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande MS
Campo Grande MS
Campo Grande, MS
Ribas do Rio Pardo, MS
Murutinga do Sul/SP
Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande - Ms
Tres Lagoas/MS
Lins/SP

LAGOA SANTA GO
Corumba/MS
Cuiab4, MT

Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Birigui/SP
Coroados/SP
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP
Aracatuba/SP
Campo grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Miranda/MS

Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, Ms
Bauru/SP



400210541
320221539
320275620
32021656-X
320225992
400197235
400178443
400271362
400198304
320412784
400247135
400190508
320240738
320221385
320422453
320226794
320288625
400188511
320227480
400252635
400198053
320417379
400178222
320426947
320220745
320413640
320221512
32040420-X
320413292
400254743
320230147
320407497
400188538
320221636
320221733
320267644
40028698-X
320234096
400282429
320226298
320284603
400255618
320280110
400253143
320284174
320412350
320405397
320221504
40026658-X
40020357-X
400280809
320280128
32028347-X
400264498
400281902
40022271-X

MARCO ANTONIO B. ZENARO
MARIA EDITH PAES DE ARRUDA
MARIO PEREIRA

MARIO RODRIGUES FAGUNDES
MARTIN AFFONSO S. LUCCI
MAURICIO SANTINO DE GOES
MAURILIO F. NAVARRO

MAURO DE OLIVEIRA

MAURO SOARES TEIXEIRA
MIGUEL CARLOS DA SILVA
MILTON ALVES FERREIRA
MILTON MITSUZO FURUSE
MILTON NAZARETE DO CARMO
MILTON TAMASATO

NATAL JOSE DOS SANTOS
NATALINO MAURICIO TAVARES
NELSON CATANI

NELSON NASCIMENTO SILVA
NEUZA DO CARMO MARTINS
NEWTON APARECIDO OLIVEIRA
NILDO EVANGELISTA

NILSON A. V. PEREIRA

NILSON GOMIDE

NILSON SEBASTIAO R. PORTO
NILTON TAVEIRA BORGES
NIVALDO FALCI DOS SANTOS
NOEMIA ALVES DE LIMA

ODAIR BARBOSA

ODAIR BERNARDES DA SILVA
ODAIR DE JESUS

OLAVO BATISTA DE ANDRADE
OLIMPIO ONORIO CARDOSO
OLIMPIO RODRIGUES SILVA
OLINDINA FERREIRA ALVES
ONEME DE SOUZA

ONESIMO PEREIRA REZENDE
ONISIO LUDGERO DA SILVA
ORESTES ALENCAR

ORLANDO F. OLIVEIRA
ORLANDO GONCALVES CORREA
ORLANDO MARQUES ALMEIDA
OSVALDO ARGUELHO
OSVALDO C. JOSE DA SILVA
OSVALDO DOS SANTOS
OSVALDO FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
OSVALDO GONCALVES DA CRUZ
OSWALDO GONCALVES
OTAMIRCE PEREIRA SANTOS
PAULO CESAR RODRIGUES
PAULO H. A. RODRIGUES
PAULO HERONCIO DE BRITO
PAULO MARQUES

PAULO NATAL

PAULO ROBERTO LEME

PAULO ROBERTO SILVA RAMOS
PAULO ROSA COSTA

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS.
Campo Grande, MS
Campo grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Lins/SP
Andradina/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Ponta Pora, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Sidrolandia - Ms
Aquidauna/MS
Bauru/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Campo Grande,MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP
Ibitinga/SP

Campo Grande MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Presidente Alves
Campo Grande, MS
Terenos, MS
Campo Grande, MS
TRES LAGOAS MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

TRES LAGOAS MS

CAMPO GRANDE - MS
Ribas do Rio Pardo, MS

Corumba/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Aracatuba/SP
Campo Grande/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Mirandopolis/SP
Aracatuba/SP
campo grande, MS
Bauru/SP
Corumba/MS

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP
Bauru/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS



400195941
320220397
400228858
320271382
320272605
320213609
400196069
320238172
320274667
320419185
320414183
40022111-X
320262138
320220656
320269493
320273342
320417107
320220605
400217899
320428664
400271966
320272109
400181223
400281260
40027499-X
320221946
40026787-X
400286777
400244233
400278650
40020164-X
320409910
320260143
400225522
320277283
320287580
400254166
320243605
32024511-X
320221911
320236242
320224589
320403807
320262405
400255634
320284166
320411206
400221845
320268594
320284581
400225301
320414868
400255006
320277801
400246201
320243346

PEDRO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO ALVES FILHO

PEDRO BATISTA DA COSTA
PEDRO BELORIO FILHO
PEDRO FERREIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO GOMES

PEDRO RIBEIRO

PEDRO SALES DE LIMA

PEDRO VENANCIO FILHO
PERICLES RAMIREZ

QUERINO DAU SOBRINHO
RAIMUNDO JOSE DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA D. SANTOS
RAMAOQO BRITES

RAMAO CORREA

RAMAO LOPES CASSERES
RAMAO MONTEIRO GONCALVES
RAMAO REMICIO

RAMAO TOMAZ CANDIDO
RAMON CAFARO

RANIERI REIS DA ROCHA
RAUL PEREIRA NEVES

REGINO CHARUPA

RENE MARCELO C. BAFFI

RITA CASSIA B. ANDRADE

RITA LEITE DAS VIRGENS
ROBERTO CARLOS C. MANZATO
ROBERTO LUIZ R. TRANNIN
ROBERTO NOBUO MATUMOTO
ROBERVAL ANTEVELI

ROBSON VICENTE CORDEIRO
RODRIGO PORTES

ROGERIO MENDES CASIMIRO
ROMUALDO FERREIRA D. NETO
ROMUALDO SILVA RODRIGUES
RONALD SOARES MELGARE
RONALDO SILVA RODRIGUES
ROSALINO CRISTALDO ROCHA
ROZENIR DOS SANTOS SILVA
RUTHE DE OLIVEIRA BRANCO
SAMUEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
SANTIAGO ARAUJO SILVEIRA
SEBASTIAO ALVES DA CUNHA
SEBASTIAO B. DE CARVALHO
SEBASTIAO CARLOS TEIXEIRA
SEBASTIAO DIAS DE JESUS
SEBASTIAO LEMES NOGUEIRA
SEBASTIAO LIMEIRA
SEBASTIAO VIEIRA PEREIRA
SERGIO DA SILVA BENEVIDES
SERGIO DE ALMEIDA

SERGIO SILVERIO

SIDNEI ANTONIO COSTA

SILAS GOMES DE FARIA
SILVAL FRANCISCO M. GARCIA
SINEZIO SEREM

Agua Clara/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

campo Grande, MS
Guararapes/SP
Aracatuba/SP
Campo grande,MS
Terenos, MS
Campo Grande/MS
Anastacio/MS
Aquidauana/MS
Miranda/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Ribas do Rio Pardo MS
Sidrolandia, MS
Corumba/MS
Campo grande, MS
Campo Grande/MS
Corumba/MS
Campo Grande MS.
Campo Grande, MS
Corumba/MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Lins/SP
Aquidauana/MS
Guaranta/SP
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP
Corumba/MS

Séo Paulo

Ponta Por&, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Camo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Ponta Pora MS
CORUMBA/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Aracatuba/SP
Corumba/MS
Sidrolandia, MS
Campo Grande, MS
CORUMBA/MS
Campo Grande/MS
Bauru/SP
Aracatuba/SP
Bauru/SP
Corumba/MS

Séo Carlos/SP
Campo Grande, MS



320277518
320273474
40021055-X
320282619
32041079-X
400228769
400226529
32027182-X
400285231
320220435
400274361
320416615
320208303
32028719-X
320254815
320413284
320226530
400181185
400243458
320402185
400264676
400200112
320267172
320409929
320415457
320417794
400167719
320418103
320209245
400189739
32041874-X
320286436
320277593
400217910
400178230
400207710
320280136
320274500
320209458

SINFORIANO FERREIRA
TELMA C. S. LIMA

TERCILIO SOARES DE SOUZA
TRIFILO APODOCA NETO
UBALDO PEREIRA DA SIVA
VAGNER LUIZ CORREA SILVA
VALDERI RODRIGUES PESSOA
VALDORINO F. ARAUJO
VALERIA ROCHA DE V. RAMUNO
VALFRIDO CESCO

VALTER DE SOUZA

VALTER TIROEL DE OLIVEIRA
VANDIR MANTOVANI

VANILDO PASCHE OLIVEIRA
VERGILIO MOREIRA DA SILVA
VITAL FRANCISCO FILHO
VITALINO FRANCO

VIVALDO DE SOUZA

VIVALDO PITTA JUNIOR
VLAUMIR MATHEUS GARCIA
WAGNER RIGONI DOS SANTOS
WALDEMAR DE SOUZA
WALDEMIR FERNANDES
WALDIR DA SILVA

WALDIR DE SOUZA COSTA
WALDIR RODRIGUES DOS REIS
WALDIVINO GOMES QUEIROZ
WALTER ANTONIO MACEDO
WALTER FLAVIO BARBOSA
WALTER JOSE DA SILVA
WILLIAN TAVARES SANTANA
WILLIS RODRIGUES FARIAS
WILSON ALVES DA CUNHA
WILSON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
WILSON R. CONCEICAO
WLADIMIR ROCHA DA COSTA
ZAQUEU ALTO DA SILVA
ZAURI PEREIRA MACHADO
ZELIO MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA

Ponta Pora, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande
Corumba/MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Séo José do Rio Preto/SP
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande -MS
Campo Grande, MS
Bauru/SP

Campo Grande MS
Corumba/MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Campo Grande, MS
Ponta Pora, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
Campo Grande, MS
TRES LAGOAS MS
Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Tres Lagoas/MS
Bauru/SP

Ponta Por&, MS
Ponta Pora, MS
Campo Grande,MS
Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Bauru/SP

Ribas do Rio Pardo MS
Aquidauana/MS



